
$349
Squirt

$18,585
Prairie Compact. From

$995
Spotmate trailer

$3995
T3

See the full range at:

goldacres.com.au
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• Zeta 70 l/min pto
• 3 way manual 

controller
• 30m hose reel with 

AA30 gunjet
• 23L hand wash tank
• Net weight less boom 

189kg
• Choose from 4-8m 

manual or 8m 
Crossfold boom refer 
pages 20-26

• Shown with optional 
6m boom

$4699
GA4907155
No boom price

Built with optimum strength & durability in mind, 
the small frame range of three point linkage 
sprayers are the perfect blend of function & style.

Tank sizes are complemented by a matched pump size along 
with a 30m hose reel and quality pistol spray gun. Tank sizes 
450, 600, 800 or 1000L can be fi tted with boom widths from 4 
to 12 metres. Units are supplied without boom refer to pages 
20-26 for boom options.

• Zeta 70 l/min pto
• 3 way manual 

controller
• 30m hose reel with 

AA30 gunjet
• 23L hand wash tank
• Net weight less boom 

189kg
• Choose from 4-8m 

Built with optimum strength & durability in mind, 
the small frame range of three point linkage 
sprayers are the perfect blend of function & style.

Tank sizes are complemented by a matched pump size along 
with a 30m hose reel and quality pistol spray gun. Tank sizes 
450, 600, 800 or 1000L can be fi tted with boom widths from 4 
to 12 metres. Units are supplied without boom refer to pages 
20-26 for boom options.

189kg
• Choose from 4-8m 

manual or 8m 

Built with optimum strength & durability in mind, 
the small frame range of three point linkage 
sprayers are the perfect blend of function & style.

Tank sizes are complemented by a matched pump size along 
with a 30m hose reel and quality pistol spray gun. Tank sizes 
450, 600, 800 or 1000L can be fi tted with boom widths from 4 
to 12 metres. Units are supplied without boom refer to pages 

Crossfold boom refer 
pages 20-26

• Shown with optional 
6m boom

$4699
GA4907155
No boom price

Built with optimum strength & durability in mind, 

sprayers are the perfect blend of function & style.

$4699
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Range features

Three Point Linkage
Small Frame

450L
• Zeta 70 l/min pto
• 3 way manual controller
• 30m hose reel with AA30 

gunjet
• 23L hand wash tank
• Net weight less boom 

161kg
• Choose from 4-8m manual 

booms refer pages 20-26
• Shown with optional 

6m boom

• Zeta 70 l/min pto
• 4 way manual controller
• 30m hose reel with 

AA30 gunjet
• 23L hand wash tank
• Net weight less boom 210kg
• Choose from 4 to 12m 

manual booms refer pages 
20-26

• Shown with optional 
8m boom

$4099
GA4907150
No boom price

$4850
GA4907160
No boom price

Handwash tank
A 23L handwash tank is 
conveniently incorporated into the 
tank design.

Control station
A manual control unit is fi tted and 
features fl ip section levers along 
with manual pressure adjustment 
& bypass valve. Sections can 
easily be added if necessary.

800L 

600L
Popular boom sizes

4m manual folding boom Part No GA4900096 $1285
6m manual folding boom Part No GA4907140 $1895

Popular boom sizes
8m manual folding boom Part No GA4900105-MF-NS $1995

10m manual Crossfold boom Part No GA4908470 $3645

Popular boom sizes
6m manual folding boom Part No GA4907140 $1895
8m manual folding boom Part No GA4900105-MF-NS $1995

• 4 way manual controller

• Net weight less boom 210kg• Net weight less boom 210kg• Net weight less boom 210kg
• Choose from 4 to 12m • Choose from 4 to 12m 

manual booms refer pages 

Popular boom sizes
Part No GA4900105-MF-NS $1995

• 30m hose reel with 

• 23L hand wash tank
• Net weight less boom 

• Choose from 4-8m 

Crossfold boom refer 

• Shown with optional 
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Range features

800L - Electric control 1000L - Electric control

1000L

• Zeta 70 l/min pto
• 3 way electric controller with 

pressure reg
• 30m hose reel with AA30 

gunjet
• 23L hand wash tank
• Net weight less boom 265kg
• Choose from 4 to 12m 

manual booms refer pages 
20-26

• Shown with optional 12m 
Twinlink boom

• Zeta 70 l/min pto
• 4 way manual controller
• 30m hose reel with AA30 

gunjet
• 23L hand wash tank
• Net weight less boom 261kg
• Choose from 4 to 12m manual 

booms refer pages 20-26
• Shown with optional 10m 

Crossfold boom

$4995
GA4907165
No boom price

$6679
GA4907170
No boom price

Sight tube
Tanks feature wire reinforced clear 
sight tubes that are calibrated in 
50L increments to give a clear 
reading of the tank volume.

Frame
Fully welded RHS frame with 
tubular construction using quality 
Australian made steel.
A frame pins
Industry standard 3 point linkage 
cat 2 pin system.

800L - Electric control 1000L - Electric control
• Zeta 70 l/min pto
• 3 way electric controller with 

pressure reg
• 30m hose reel with AA30 

gunjet
• 23L hand wash tank
• Net weight less boom 265kg• Net weight less boom 265kg
• Choose from 4 to 12m • Choose from 4 to 12m 

manual booms refer pages 
20-26

• Shown with optional 12m • Shown with optional 12m 
Twinlink boom

Popular boom sizes
8m manual folding boom Part No GA4900105-MF-NS $1995

10m manual Crossfold boom Part No GA4908470 $3645

Popular boom sizes
10m manual Crossfold boom Part No GA4908470 $3645
12m manual Twinlink boom Part No GA4908490 $9755

Popular boom sizes
10m manual Crossfold boom Part No GA4908470 $3645
12m manual Twinlink boom Part No GA4908490 $9755

1000L - Electric control

• 3 way electric controller with 

• Net weight less boom 265kg

Popular boom sizes

$6825
GA4907175
No boom price

• Zeta 70 l/min pto
• 3 way electric controller with 

pressure reg
• 30m hose reel with AA30 

gunjet
• 23L hand wash tank
• Net weight less boom 215kg
• Choose from 4 to 12m 

manual booms refer pages 
20-26

• Shown with optional 10m 
Crossfold boom
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Three Point Linkage
Medium Frame

$26,200
From

The medium frame 3PL features a tough narrow 
profi le RHS frame designed to keep the weight of the 
sprayer as close to the rear of the tractor as possible.

The medium frame 3PL unit comes with a host of standard features 
to make your spraying easier, safer and more effi  cient. Tank size 
of 1200L and can be fi tted with the Twinlink manual fold boom, 
Krono Rowcrop boom or suspended Delta hydraulic boom. All 
units are fi tted with electric controls, high capacity diaphragm pto 
drive pumps, three way fi ltration system, 45L fl ush tank, chemical 
transfer probe and an EZ control station. There are a host of 
options available to confi gure the unit to your specifi cations. • Zeta 140 l/min pto pump

• 3 way electric controller
• Optional hose and gun
• 23L hand wash tank

• 12m Krono boom
• Venturi chemical probe
• Suction fi lter with 2 x pressure 

fi lters

1200L with Krono boom

4

Range features

Frame
Narrow profi le RHS frame 
designed to keep the weight as 
close to the tractor as possible

EZ Control station
Simple pressure manifold station 
directs pump fl ow to venturi’s and 
other ancillaries.

Handwash tank
23L hand wash tank with provision 
to store a liquid soap dispenser.

Filtration
A suction fi lter and two in-line 
pressure fi lters are fi tted for 
optimum fi ltration.
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$39,000
From

$24,550
From

• Zeta 140 l/min pto pump
• 3 way electric controller
• Optional hose and gun
• 23L hand wash tank

• 12m Delta boom
• Venturi chemical probe
• Suction fi lter with 2 x pressure 

fi lters

• Zeta 140 l/min pto pump
• 3 way electric controller
• 23L hand wash tank
• 12m manual folding crossover 

with twinlink suspension boom

• Venturi chemical probe
• Suction fi lter with 2 x pressure 

fi lters

1200L with Delta boom 1200L with Crossover boom

5

Range features

Fresh water tank
The 45L fresh water tank is 
plumbed through a 3 way ball 
valve to allow fl ushing of the 
system. 

Top mount bottom fi ll
The top mount bottom fi ll enables 
the sprayer to be fi lled from a safe 
working height. This eliminates the 
need to fi ll the sprayer through the 
lid and minimises the chance of 
fl ow back.

Pump
Udor Zeta 140 pump features 
chemical resistant components 
such as desmopan for the pump 
diaphragms and stainless internal 
components. Standard with a 540 
rpm pto drive.

Electric controller
Enables electric control of your 
boom sections and pressure 
adjustment from the tractor cab.
Auto rate controller also available 
upon request.

Other confi gurations available upon request
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Available in tank sizes 1500, 1800 & 2000L with boom sizes up to 
28 metres. 

The unit incorporates a 100L rinse water tank to enable complete 
system fl ushing after use, this improves pump longevity and speeds 
up the decontamination process. For convenience all sprayer 
controls are done from the left hand side of the unit and feature 
intuitive well labelled controls.

A full fi ltration system is fi tted with a large capacity suction fi lter and 
two in-line pressure fi lters.

A range of diaphragm pumps are available in either pto or hydraulic 
drive in sizes from 170 to 260 l/min.

Diaphragm pumps provide consistent volume and pressure 
and feature the most chemical resistant components such as 
desmopan for the pump diaphragms and stainless steel internal 
components ensuring long pump life and excellent pump 
performance. The standard control system fi tted is a three way 
electric with electric pressure adjustment with a range of auto rate 
controllers available including a full ISO BUS system.

Booms range from the full hydraulic lift and fold Delta in sizes 15, 
18, 21 & 24m and feature the Delta 3 way suspension system. For 
rugged terrain you could choose the robust TriTech boom in sizes 
24 or 28m, for rowcrop spraying the multi fold Krono booms are 
available in 12 & 15m and provide single sided boom operation with 
multiple folding options.

Available in tank sizes 1500, 1800 & 2000L with boom sizes up to 
28 metres. 

The unit incorporates a 100L rinse water tank to enable complete 
system fl ushing after use, this improves pump longevity and speeds 
up the decontamination process. For convenience all sprayer 
controls are done from the left hand side of the unit and feature 
intuitive well labelled controls.

A full fi ltration system is fi tted with a large capacity suction fi lter and 
two in-line pressure fi lters.

A range of diaphragm pumps are available in either pto or hydraulic 
drive in sizes from 170 to 260 l/min.

Diaphragm pumps provide consistent volume and pressure 
and feature the most chemical resistant components such as 
desmopan for the pump diaphragms and stainless steel internal 
components ensuring long pump life and excellent pump 
performance. The standard control system fi tted is a three way 
electric with electric pressure adjustment with a range of auto rate 
controllers available including a full ISO BUS system.

Booms range from the full hydraulic lift and fold Delta in sizes 15, 
18, 21 & 24m and feature the Delta 3 way suspension system. For 
rugged terrain you could choose the robust TriTech boom in sizes 
24 or 28m, for rowcrop spraying the multi fold Krono booms are 

18, 21 & 24m and feature the Delta 3 way suspension system. For 
rugged terrain you could choose the robust TriTech boom in sizes 
24 or 28m, for rowcrop spraying the multi fold Krono booms are 

Available in tank sizes 1500, 1800 & 2000L with boom sizes up to 

The unit incorporates a 100L rinse water tank to enable complete 
system fl ushing after use, this improves pump longevity and speeds 
up the decontamination process. For convenience all sprayer 
controls are done from the left hand side of the unit and feature 

A full fi ltration system is fi tted with a large capacity suction fi lter and 

A range of diaphragm pumps are available in either pto or hydraulic 

Diaphragm pumps provide consistent volume and pressure 
and feature the most chemical resistant components such as 
desmopan for the pump diaphragms and stainless steel internal 
components ensuring long pump life and excellent pump 
performance. The standard control system fi tted is a three way 
electric with electric pressure adjustment with a range of auto rate 

24 or 28m, for rowcrop spraying the multi fold Krono booms are 
available in 12 & 15m and provide single sided boom operation with 
24 or 28m, for rowcrop spraying the multi fold Krono booms are 
available in 12 & 15m and provide single sided boom operation with 
multiple folding options.

Available in tank sizes 1500, 1800 & 2000L with boom sizes up to 

The unit incorporates a 100L rinse water tank to enable complete 
system fl ushing after use, this improves pump longevity and speeds 

Three Point Linkage
Large Frame

When a large tank capacity is a must look no further 
than the Large frame three point linkage range.

$35,185
From

• Large capacity tank 1500L
• 100L rinse water saddle tank
• 15m Krono Rowcrop boom 

with lift
• 1 x suction, 2 x pressure fi lters

• Robust full RHS frame
• Intuitive sprayer control system
• 3 way electric controls
• Zeta 170 pto drive pump
• Cat 3 linkage points

6

Range features

Pump
Udor pump features chemical 
resistant components such 
as desmopan for the pump 
diaphragms and stainless internal 
components and is standard with 
a 540 rpm pto drive.

Control station
Pressure manifold station directs 
pump fl ow to venturi’s and other 
ancillaries.

Sight tube
Tanks feature wire reinforced clear 
sight tubes that are calibrated in 
50L increments.

Filtration
A suction fi lter and two in-line 
pressure fi lters are fi tted for 
optimum fi ltration 

1500L with Krono boom

$35,185
From

• Large capacity tank 1500L• Large capacity tank 1500L• Large capacity tank 1500L• Large capacity tank 1500L • Robust full RHS frame

1500L with Krono boom



7

2000L with TriTech boom

$70,995
From

• Large capacity tank 2000L
• 100L rinse water saddle tank
• 24m TriTech boom with breakaways

• 1 x suction, 2 x pressure fi lters
• Robust full RHS frame
• Intuitive sprayer control system

• 3 way electric control system
• Zeta 170 pto drive pump 
• Cat 3 linkage points

7

Range features

Top mount bottom fi ll
The top mount bottom fi ll enables 
the sprayer to be fi lled from a safe 
working height. Located at the 
side of the unit, the top mount 
bottom fi ll eliminates the need to 
fi ll the sprayer through the lid.

Large frame chassis
Full RHS construction cat 3 
linkage encompasses either 1500, 
1800 or 2000L tanks.

100L saddle tank
Mounted on top of the main tank 
and plumbed through a 3 way 
ball valve to allow fl ushing of the 
system. 

Probe
Chemical venturi is use to draw 
chemical into the tank. No raw 
chemical comes into contact with 
the pump.

Shown with optional front mount tank
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Spotmate sprayers are extremely versatile, with 
an on demand 12 volt pump, great for spraying 
around the home or garden.
Fitted with a high pressure Shurfl o 12 volt pump, UV resistant poly 
tank, quality Marolex spray lance with an adjustable nozzle and 4m 
of hose. You can depend on the Goldacres Spotmate sprayers to 
get those spot spraying jobs done effi  ciently.

Spotmate sprayers are extremely versatile, with 
an on demand 12 volt pump, great for spraying 
around the home or garden.
Fitted with a high pressure Shurfl o 12 volt pump, UV resistant poly 
tank, quality Marolex spray lance with an adjustable nozzle and 4m 
of hose. You can depend on the Goldacres Spotmate sprayers to 
get those spot spraying jobs done effi  ciently.

Spotmate sprayers are extremely versatile, with 
an on demand 12 volt pump, great for spraying 
around the home or garden.
Fitted with a high pressure Shurfl o 12 volt pump, UV resistant poly 
tank, quality Marolex spray lance with an adjustable nozzle and 4m 
of hose. You can depend on the Goldacres Spotmate sprayers to 
get those spot spraying jobs done effi  ciently.

Spotmate sprayers are extremely versatile, with 
an on demand 12 volt pump, great for spraying 

Fitted with a high pressure Shurfl o 12 volt pump, UV resistant poly 
tank, quality Marolex spray lance with an adjustable nozzle and 4m 

8

200L - Spotmate

12 volt sprayers
50L - Spotmate

100L - Spotmate 200L - Spotmate

50L - Spotmate

Tank Part No. Pump Gun Hose Accessories L W H Net weight
50L GA4907675 12v Shurfl o 3.8 l/min 40 psi Telescopic spray lance 4m Electrical leads with battery clips 660mm 400mm 340mm 7.5kg

100L GA4907680 12v Shurfl o 6.8 l/min 107 psi Telescopic spray lance 4m Electrical leads with battery clips 750mm 500mm 500mm 12.5kg
200L GA4907685 12v Shurfl o 6.8 l/min 107 psi Telescopic spray lance 4m Electrical leads with battery clips 1000mm 700mm 560mm 20.5kg

$399
GA4907675

$795
GA4907685

$655
GA4907680

75L - ATV75

Tank Part No. Pump Gun Hose Accessories L W H Net weight
75L GA4905985 12v Shurfl o 6.8 l/min 107 psi 600mm stainless steel spray lance 3m Electrical leads with battery clips 820mm 870mm 380mm 12kg

$575
GA4905985

Baffl  ed tank, light weight, locking trigger, 
gun holder and tank drain tap 
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The Traymate is a heavy duty 12 volt sprayer 
designed for either spot spraying or adapting to 
operate a small boom. 
Featuring a rotationally moulded UV resistant tank with a complete 
drain sump encased in a strong steel frame, a 12v Shurfl o 6.8 l/
min 107 psi pump, pistol grip spray gun, 5m of nitrile lined chemical 
hose, battery leads with battery clips and an agitation tap that 
can be used to return fl ow to the tank for mixing or reduce fl ow to 
the gun or boom. If you need to add a small boom or boomless 
nozzle the 200 and 400L units are available with a larger pump and 
pressure regulation valve and gauge for accurate spray application 
(Boom ready). Gun accessories ref page 27.

The Traymate is a heavy duty 12 volt sprayer 
designed for either spot spraying or adapting to 
operate a small boom. 
Featuring a rotationally moulded UV resistant tank with a complete 
drain sump encased in a strong steel frame, a 12v Shurfl o 6.8 l/
min 107 psi pump, pistol grip spray gun, 5m of nitrile lined chemical 
hose, battery leads with battery clips and an agitation tap that 
can be used to return fl ow to the tank for mixing or reduce fl ow to 
the gun or boom. If you need to add a small boom or boomless 
nozzle the 200 and 400L units are available with a larger pump and 
pressure regulation valve and gauge for accurate spray application 
(Boom ready). Gun accessories ref page 27.

The Traymate is a heavy duty 12 volt sprayer 
designed for either spot spraying or adapting to 
operate a small boom. 
Featuring a rotationally moulded UV resistant tank with a complete 
drain sump encased in a strong steel frame, a 12v Shurfl o 6.8 l/
min 107 psi pump, pistol grip spray gun, 5m of nitrile lined chemical 
hose, battery leads with battery clips and an agitation tap that 
can be used to return fl ow to the tank for mixing or reduce fl ow to 
the gun or boom. If you need to add a small boom or boomless 
nozzle the 200 and 400L units are available with a larger pump and 
pressure regulation valve and gauge for accurate spray application 

The Traymate is a heavy duty 12 volt sprayer 
designed for either spot spraying or adapting to 
operate a small boom. 
Featuring a rotationally moulded UV resistant tank with a complete 
drain sump encased in a strong steel frame, a 12v Shurfl o 6.8 l/
min 107 psi pump, pistol grip spray gun, 5m of nitrile lined chemical 
hose, battery leads with battery clips and an agitation tap that 
can be used to return fl ow to the tank for mixing or reduce fl ow to 
the gun or boom. If you need to add a small boom or boomless 
nozzle the 200 and 400L units are available with a larger pump and 
pressure regulation valve and gauge for accurate spray application 
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The Traymate is a heavy duty 12 volt sprayer 
designed for either spot spraying or adapting to 

Featuring a rotationally moulded UV resistant tank with a complete 
drain sump encased in a strong steel frame, a 12v Shurfl o 6.8 l/
min 107 psi pump, pistol grip spray gun, 5m of nitrile lined chemical 
hose, battery leads with battery clips and an agitation tap that 
can be used to return fl ow to the tank for mixing or reduce fl ow to 
the gun or boom. If you need to add a small boom or boomless 
nozzle the 200 and 400L units are available with a larger pump and 
pressure regulation valve and gauge for accurate spray application 

The Traymate is a heavy duty 12 volt sprayer 
designed for either spot spraying or adapting to 

Featuring a rotationally moulded UV resistant tank with a complete 
drain sump encased in a strong steel frame, a 12v Shurfl o 6.8 l/
min 107 psi pump, pistol grip spray gun, 5m of nitrile lined chemical 
hose, battery leads with battery clips and an agitation tap that 
can be used to return fl ow to the tank for mixing or reduce fl ow to 
the gun or boom. If you need to add a small boom or boomless 
nozzle the 200 and 400L units are available with a larger pump and 
pressure regulation valve and gauge for accurate spray application 

• Easy to mount 
upright frame/
tank design

• Remote on/off  
switch

• Remote mounted 
pressure gauge

• 2 nozzle boom

• Pressure regulator valve
• 2 nozzle boom
• Sump for drainage

Tank Part No. Pump Nozzles Accessories L W H Net weight
100L GA4932435 12v Shurfl o 6.8 l/min 100 psi 2 jet spray bar with TT1101VP nozzles Electrical leads with battery clips 970mm 460mm 550mm 26kg

100L (upright) GA5021450 12v Shurfl o 6.8 l/min 100 psi 2 jet spray bar with TT1101VP nozzles Electrical leads with battery clips 550mm 550mm 1000mm 30kg
200L GA4932440 12v Shurfl o 6.8 l/min 100 psi 2 jet spray bar with TT1101VP nozzles Electrical leads with battery clips 950mm 700mm 750mm 36kg

$1225
GA4900024

$1475
GA4932435

100L

$1670
GA4932440

200L

$1475     
GA5021450

100L

100L

Hay & Silage applicators

100L (upright)200L

200L - Traymate 400L - Traymate

100L - Traymate

100L

400L - Traymate200L - Traymate

Tank Part No. Pump Gun Hose Accessories L W H Net weight
100L GA4900024 12v Shurfl o 6.8 l/min 107 psi Pistol grip spray gun 5m chemical hose Battery leads with battery clips 970mm 460mm 550mm 26kg
200L GA4900042 12v Shurfl o 6.8 l/min 107 psi Pistol grip spray gun 5m chemical hose Battery leads with battery clips 950mm 700mm 750mm 36kg

200L (boom ready) GA5021715 12v Shurfl o 11.3 l/min 45 psi Pistol grip spray gun 5m chemical hose Battery leads with battery clips 950mm 700mm 750mm 36kg
400L (boom ready) GA5021725 12v Shurfl o 11.3 l/min 45 psi Pistol grip spray gun 5m chemical hose Battery leads with battery clips 1150mm 900mm 900mm 56kg

$1420
GA4900042

$1670
GA5021715

  Boom ready

$2090
GA5021725

  Boom ready

• Remote mounted 

100L (upright)
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Tank Part No. Engine Pump Gun Hose reel Frame L W H Net weight
300L GA6500008 Honda GX120 20 l/min diaphragm 290 psi Pistol grip spray gun adjustable nozzle 30m RHS construction 765mm 1168mm 853mm 102kg

$3995
GA6500008

Tank Part No. Engine Pump Gun Hose 
reel L W H Net 

weight

400L GA4914025 Honda 
GX200

40 l/min 
diaphragm 

580 psi

Pistol grip 
spray gun 
adjustable 

nozzle

30m 1103 
mm

1030 
mm

885 
mm 124kg

600L GA4914030 Honda 
GX200

40 l/min 
diaphragm 

580 psi

Pistol grip 
spray gun 
adjustable 

nozzle

30m 2000 
mm

1400 
mm

835 
mm 157kg

Heavy duty, versatile ute or trailer mounted high 
pressure sprayers designed for small booms or 
spot spraying.

Designed to suit most RTV vehicles, the 
T3 is your personal weed terminator, 
equipped with a 300L product tank, 
Honda GX120 engine coupled to a 
20 l/min 290 psi spray pump. 

Looking for extra pressure and spray volume? These units feature a 
40 l/min 580 psi diaphragm pump with a Honda engine, UV resistant poly tank with 
complete drain sump, strong RHS frame, 30m steel hose reel with pistol grip gun 
and an adjustable nozzle. The Traymount sprayer comes with a host of practical 
features to make your spraying tasks safer and easier.
For boom options refer pages 19-21.

Great for high pressure spot spraying duties or can be used 
with a small boom, the compact dimensions make it suitable 
for many tray back applications. 
The unit features a 30m hose reel and spray gun with an 
adjustable nozzle and  2 way controller with a pressure 
regulating valve. For boom options refer pages 19-21.

450 & 800L - Fire fi ghting 36m Fire Hose Reel

400L - Traymount

600L - Traymount

300L - T3

400L - Traymount

$4995
GA4914025

• 450 or 800L tank 
• 1½˝ fi re fi ghting pump & Honda engine 
• 20m ¾” fi re fi ghting hose & nozzle
• Optional 36m economy hose reel
•  450L: 900L x 1000W 1000mm H
•  800L: 1800L x 1000W 1000mm H

• Steel housing
• 36m hose length
• 3/4” hose 

diameter

Traymounted sprayers

•  800L: 1800L x 1000W 1000mm H•  800L: 1800L x 1000W 1000mm H•  800L: 1800L x 1000W 1000mm H•  800L: 1800L x 1000W 1000mm H•  800L: 1800L x 1000W 1000mm H•  800L: 1800L x 1000W 1000mm H•  800L: 1800L x 1000W 1000mm H•  800L: 1800L x 1000W 1000mm H•  800L: 1800L x 1000W 1000mm H

$3495
GA5021580

800L

$562
GA4906855

36m

$2795
GA4902560

450L

600L - Traymount

$5850
GA4914030

• Steel housing• Steel housing
• 36m hose length
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Add a gun Add a gunAdd a gun

11

Add a gun

Pro-Reel® stand alone - Transform an existing 
tank and pump into a weed-killing weapon. 
Simply add a Pro-Reel® to your outfi t and take 
the work out of spraying.

The RTV300 is designed to fi t into 
most rugged terrain vehicle tubs 
or in the back of a ute. 

The Pro-Reel® is a remote controlled automatic rewind hose reel featuring 
“silent drive” technology, a powerful 12v electric motor combined with 
a 12.5:1 reduction belt drive system. This layout eliminates the need for 
clutches or lubrication and allows the reel to be rewound without the spray 
pump operating. The belt drive also acts as a safety mechanism, providing 
drive slip in case of overloading such as the hose being caught around a 
tree. The silent drive system provides the operator with virtually years of 
maintenance free operation. The reel comes in 2 sizes, 100 and 150m hose 
lengths and features a 2 channel hand held remote control unit for remote 
engine shutoff  and hose reel rewind range of 200m.

Designed with operator safety and convenience 
in mind the RTV300 features a forward mounted 
300L chemical tank for extra stability. In addition 
a rear mounted single 100m Pro-Reel® is fi tted 
and provides a compact layout suited to most 
RTV vehicle tubs. The petrol engine driven pump is 
rated at 40 l/min @ 40 bar (580 psi), this allows the 
operator to apply large volumes of chemical over 
a large area in a very short amount of time. Excess 
fl ow from the pump is used to keep the chemical 
tank well agitated, ensuring a good even chemical 
to water mix at all times. 

300L - RTV300

$9495
GA4908090

Turbo 400
• Ideal for high pressure spraying
• Side lever adjusts spray pattern 
• 70 l/min (max fl ow)
• 725 psi (max pressure)
• Includes ½” swivel with male BSP thread
• Standard with 1.5mm nozzle

TeeJet AA43
• 27 l/min
• Trigger handle control
• Tough construction
• Up to 200 psi
• 1/2” female inlet

300L - RTV300

• 725 psi (max pressure)
• Includes ½” swivel with male BSP thread
• Standard with 1.5mm nozzle

Reel Part No. Remote Hose Motor Ride plates Gun Frame L W H Net weight
100m GA4904584 2 channel Nylon Grade 12 12v UV stable poly *Gun not included see below RHS construction 950mm 450mm 680mm 56kg
150m GA4906985 2 channel Nylon Grade 12 12v UV stable poly *Gun not included see below RHS construction 950mm 450mm 730mm 58kg

$199
GA5023475

$246
GA5077248

Pro-Reel™

Model Tank Part No. Reel Hose Engine Pump Gun L W H Weight
Standard 300L GA4908090 100m Nylon Grade 12 Honda GX200 40 l/min 580 psi Turbo 400 gun 1149mm 1346mm 1010mm 160kg

POWER CABLE KIT

FOR QUICK INSTALLI N C L U D E D

*Gun not included
$3995
GA4906985

150m

$3495
GA4904584

100m

*Gun not included*Gun not included

POWER CABLE KIT

FOR QUICK INSTALLI N C L U D E D
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Designed for the professional spray operator, 
the Pro-Reel® is fi tted with a high pressure 
diaphragm pump, 100m Pro-Reel® remote 
auto rewind hose reel & quality components.

The Pro-Reel® single is a tray mounted sprayer range ideal for high 
pressure spraying duties. Available in tank sizes 400 & 600L with a tank 
sump for complete tank drain and compact dimensions to suit many tray 
back applications.
Spray control is via a manual regulation valve with manual taps and a 
suction fi lter with a shut-off  valve fi tted across the range.
All units feature a Honda GX200 with a 40 l/min 580 psi high pressure 
diaphragm pump. Sprayers are complemented by the 100m Pro-Reel® 
remote auto rewind hose reel and fi tted with a turbo 400 spray gun and 
adjustable spray trigger which is both light weight and capable of high 
fl ow rates. The 400L unit features a compact frame with dimensions to 
suit many current twin cab utes.

Pro-Reel®

Single Reel

Range features

Remote
Powerful 2 channel hand held 
remote control unit with a range of 
200m. The unit can control both 
the rewind function of the reel and 
the spray pump engine shutdown. 
An additional control at the base 
unit also can be used to wind 
the reel in case of a damaged or 
misplaced remote.

Spray hose
Nylon 12 hose is the toughest, 
anti-kink hose available. With 
an OD of 10mm and a thin wall 
it enables 100 or 150 metres of 
hose to neatly fi t to the reel while 
providing minimal pressure loss.
This hose is ideally suited to 
the Pro-Reel® due to it’s high 
pressure rating and super slip 
outer surface.

400L - Pro-Reel single 600L - Pro-Reel single600L - Pro-Reel single

Tank Part No. Reel Hose Engine Pump Gun L W H Net weight
400L GA4914045 100m Nylon Grade 12 Honda GX200 40 l/min 580 psi diaphragm pump Turbo 400 with adjustable spray trigger 1390mm 1030mm 885mm 178kg

600L GA4914050 100m Nylon Grade 12 Honda GX200 40 l/min 580 psi diaphragm pump Turbo 400 with adjustable spray trigger 2087mm 1400mm 835mm 230kg

$9595
GA4914045

$9795
GA4914050 POWER CABLE KIT

FOR QUICK INSTALLI N C L U D E DPOWER CABLE KIT

FOR QUICK INSTALLI N C L U D E D
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The Pro-Reel® twin is a tray mounted sprayer 
ideally suited for high pressure spraying duties 
requiring two operators.

Available in tank sizes 600 & 800L with a tank sump for complete tank drain 
and compact dimensions to suit many tray back applications.
Spray control is via a manual regulation valve with manual taps and a suction 
fi lter with a shut-off  valve fi tted across the range.
Featuring the reliable Honda GX200 with a 40 l/min 580 psi high pressure 
diaphragm pump.
All units are complemented by twin 100m Pro-Reel® remote auto rewind 
hose reels and fi tted with twin turbo 400 spray guns with adjustable spray 
trigger. As an added safety feature all Pro-Reel® twin units are fi tted with a 
hand wash tank and soap dispenser. 

Pro-Reel™

Twin Reel

Range features

Controller
3 way manual controller features 
pressure regulation and a 
complete bypass fl ow dump 
valve for easy engine starting and 
precise pressure adjustment. 

Honda motor / pump
Udor high pressure diaphragm 
pumps are used across the range. 
The pumps are perfectly matched 
to suit the desired tank size and 
sprayer confi guration and are 
coupled to the Honda engine via a 
6:1 reduction gearbox. This pump 
and motor combination delivers an 
excellent mix of reliability, pressure 
and spray volume.

600L - Pro-Reel twin

800L - Pro-Reel twin

Tank Part No. Reel Hose Engine Pump Gun L W H Net weight
600L GA4914075 100m x 2 Nylon Grade 12 Honda GX200 40 l/min 580 psi diaphragm pump Turbo 400 with adjustable spray trigger 2100mm 1618mm 920mm 292kg
800L GA4914080 100m x 2 Nylon Grade 12 Honda GX200 40 l/min 580 psi diaphragm pump Turbo 400 with adjustable spray trigger 2140mm 1618mm 980mm 342kg

$13,995
GA4914075

$14,325
GA4914080

POWER CABLE KIT

FOR QUICK INSTALLI N C L U D E D

POWER CABLE KIT

FOR QUICK INSTALLI N C L U D E D
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12 volt trailed
sprayers

Great for spot or boom spraying around the garden behind your ride on mower.
The Spotmate trailer comes with a 100L UV resistant 
rotationally moulded poly tank, high pressure Shurfl o 
6.8 l/min – 107 psi pump, quality Marolex spray lance with 
adjustable nozzle. A regulation valve can be used to isolate 

the fl ow to the gun or boom. The trailer features an RHS 
frame with a single pin hitch and 8” (390mm OD) turf wheels 
with fully sealed bearings.

100L - Spotmate trailer

$995
GA6500014

Tank Part No. Boom Tyres Pump Gun L W H Net weight
100L GA6500014 3 nozzle spray boom 8” (390mm OD) Shurfl o 6.8 l/min 107 psi Marolex spray lance 1400mm 1170mm 770mm 35kg

The Compact 300L 12 volt trailer is ideal for use 
behind an ATV motorbike or utility vehicle.
The trailer features a 300L rotationally moulded UV resistant poly tank with a 
complete drain sump, 8” (540mm OD) turf wheels, 4 stud mini hubs, 12v Shurfl o 
11.3 l/min 45 psi pump with a pressure regulator and gauge, 15m steel hose 
reel with pistol grip gun with adjustable nozzle with 50mm tow ball coupling. 
All packaged on a full RHS frame. Compact 300L can be fi tted with a 
4m steel/aluminium folding boom. Dimensions 2200 L x 1100 W x 1125mm H. 
Net weight 125kg. For other boom options refer pages 19-21.

300L - Compact 12 volt trailer
Shown with 4m boom

Suitable booms
4m manual folding boom Part No GA4900096 $1285

15m boomless nozzle Part No GA4908340 $149
Boomless nozzle mounting bracket Part No GA4908100 $49

complete drain sump, 8” (540mm OD) turf wheels, 4 stud mini hubs, 12v Shurfl o 

4m steel/aluminium folding boom. Dimensions 2200 L x 1100 W x 1125mm H. 

Shown with 4m boom

$1285

$3463
GA6500013

No boom price
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Prairie Compact
The Prairie Compact is ideal for use behind a utility 
vehicle with a low centre of gravity and 14” wheels, 
off  road tyres, 5 stud hubs and a solid axle.

• 400 or 600L tank capacity
• Honda GX120 petrol engine
• 20 l/min 290psi Udor diaphragm 

pump
• 14” wheels with plastic 

mudguards
• 30m hose reel and pistol grip 

gunjet with adjustable nozzle
• Adjustable 50mm tow hitch

• Low centre of gravity for greater 
stability

• Dimensions: 3300 L x 1750 W x 
1400mm H

• 400L net weight 235kg
• 600L net weight 250kg
• For boom options refer pages 

19-21

Small frame - Prairie Compact trailers

$5699
GA4908320

$5975
GA4908325

2000L unit with 12m Twinlink boom shown

600L model with 
6m boom shown

$18,585
From

Large frame - Prairie Compact trailers

Suitable booms
4m manual folding boom Part No GA4900096 $1285
6m manual folding boom Part No GA4907140 $1895

The versatile Prairie Compact trailed sprayer is built on a strong platform to handle many popular 
options and confi gurations.
• 1000, 1500, 2000 or 2500L rotationally 

moulded UV resistant poly tank with complete 
drain sump

• Strong chassis with narrow pull
• Udor 70 or 85 l/min 290 psi diaphragm spray 

pump with choice of pto, hydraulic or Honda 
engine drive.

• Pressure manifold – simple and intuitive to use
• 45L fl ush tank plumbed through 3 way ball 

valve

• 3 way fi ltration system
• 3 way electric controller with electric pressure 

adjustment or Raven auto rate controller
• 10m manual Crossfold boom or 12m 

Crossover boom with Twinlink suspension

400L 600L

Tank Boom Axle / Wheels Controller Pump Flush tank Price
1000L 10m Crossfold Single 16” spring 3 way electric Zeta 70 l/min 290 psi diaphragm 45L From $18,585
1500L 10m Crossfold Single 14.9 x 24 3 way electric Zeta 85 l/min 290 psi diaphragm 45L From $24,250
2000L 12m Twinlink Single 14.9 x 24 3 way electric Zeta 85 l/min 290 psi diaphragm 45L From $30,604
2500L 12m Twinlink Single 14.9 x 24 SCS440 auto rate Zeta 85 l/min 290 psi diaphragm 45L From $35,847
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• Open fl ow pump capacity of 610 l/min drawing from Batchmate tank 
(open fl ow from pump alone is approximately 1010 l/min)

• 25 metre maximum pump head
• 3” camlock main fi ll and delivery points
• High capacity venturi with chemical induction probe
• Twin tank lids for easy cleaning and loading
• Drumbuster for rapid loading of drums
• Pressure gauge
• 23L hand wash tank with soap dispenser

• 60L hopper capacity
•  Dry chemical friendly - Atrazine & Simazine
• Approximately 50 l/min induction when using a 

50 psi pump (suitable for most fi re pumps 11/2” 
or larger).

• Drum rinse nozzle
• Anti-aeration mixing jet
• Volume indicator
• Easy grip Banjo fi ttings

• Fully sealed lid 
• Sturdy welded frame 
• 8” (390mm OD) pneumatic tyres
• Heavy duty 1” axle and bearings
• 5m suction hose and 2m induction hose
• Camlocks for rapid fi tting
• 779 L x 670 W x 1145mm H

Chemical handling

The Batchmate allows you to mix and agitate 
chemicals in preparation for loading into your 
sprayer - speeding up the loading of powders or 
granules. 

The SuperFlow Mobile Hopper is an alternative method of 
transferring chemical into the main spray tank.

Fitted with a high capacity 3” poly pump and powerful twin agitation system, 
the Batchmate delivers maximum chemical agitation and high tank fi ll rates.

800L - Batchmate

60L - SuperFlow mobile hopper

$9995
GA4914520
800L

Tank Part No. Frame Agitation Engine L W H Net weight
800L GA4914520 50mm RHS skid base with fork slots Twin 2” agitation ports Poly drive 1520mm 1670mm 1200mm 250kg

L W H Net weight
1520mm 1670mm 1200mm 250kg

$2995
GA4914535
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• Size: ¾”
• Single confi guration
• ¾” available in 

10 pack GA4902910

• Size: ¾”
• 3 way 

confi guration 

• Size: ¾”
• Single 

confi guration

• Suit: ¾” nozzle body
• ½” hose tail
• Single confi guration

• Size: ¾” 
• 5 way 

confi guration

• Size: ¾” nozzle 
body fi tted with 
½” hose tail

• Double 
confi guration

• Size: ¾” Nozzle 
body, Twin, Air 
shut off 

• Suit: ¾” nozzle body
• ½” hose tail
• Double confi guration

• Size: ¾” nozzle 
body fi tted with 
½” hose tail

• Single 
confi guration

• Spray stop to suit 
RapidFire system 
complete with 6mm air 
inlet nipple

• Suit Teejet nozzle body

• Size: ¾” 
• 3 way confi guration

• Size: ½” 
• Single 

confi guration

• Nipple to suit 
Spray stop body 
on RapidFire 
system

Nozzle body Nozzle body

Wet nozzle body

Nozzle brackets

Manifold

Nozzle body

Dry nozzle bodyNozzle body

Manifold

Dry nozzle body

Spray Stop

Nozzle body

Wet nozzle body

Nipple

$8.15
GA5077964

$31.71
GA5077972

$10.53
GA5076912

$4.66
GA5077497

$31.71
GA5077977

$10.52
GA5023620

$225
GA5065845

$5.53
GA5077498

$10.52
GA5023625

$82.56
GA5065520

$41.26
GA5076697

$10.53
GA5076911

$11.41
GA5055370

• Dual line nozzle 
bracket suit 50mm 
RHS

• Dual off set line 
nozzle bracket suit 
40mm RHS

• Single line nozzle 
bracket suit 40mm 
RHS

• Single line nozzle 
bracket suit 50mm 
RHS

• Dual line nozzle 
bracket suit 40mm 
RHS

• Dual off set line 
nozzle bracket suit 
50mm RHS

Nozzle bracket 
adapter (pair)

Main nozzle bracket 
to suit 50mm RHS

Dual boom nozzle 
bracket extension

Nozzle bracket 
extension

Nozzle bracket 
extra long

Spacer

$24.33
GA4948685-SK

$6.96
GA5018261

$31.30
GA4948690-SK

$6.41
GA5018259

$25.32
GA4948670-SK

$5.81
GA5018255

$18.35
GA4948675-SK

$5.81
GA5018257

$31.30
GA4948680-SK

$6.99
GA5018258

$24.33
GA4948695-SK

$1.81
GA5066965

Nozzle bodies / brackets

• Spray stop to suit RapidFire
• Suits 4mm airline
• Suit Teejet 

nozzle body

• Spray stop to suit RapidFire
• Direct control
• Size: 6mm in 
 / 4mm out airline.

• Dual direct control
solenoid

• Air shut off 
• Size: 3/4”

Spray Stop Spray Stop Spray Stop

$89.45
GA5065523

$361.60
GA5065525

$721.15
GA5065846

• Suits 4mm airline
• Spray stop to suit RapidFire• Spray stop to suit RapidFire• Spray stop to suit RapidFire• Spray stop to suit RapidFire• Spray stop to suit RapidFire• Spray stop to suit RapidFire• Spray stop to suit RapidFire• Spray stop to suit RapidFire• Spray stop to suit RapidFire• Spray stop to suit RapidFire• Spray stop to suit RapidFire

 / 4mm out airline.

Spray Stop
• Dual direct control

Spray Stop
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Nozzles
Nozzles Nozzle 

color Part No Supplier Part No Description Price

Turbo TeeJet® (TT)
Pattern: Single
Size: Medium to Coarse
Other sizes available

GA8100217 TT11001VP Turbo Teejet Single spray pattern $10.42

GA8100216 TT110015VP Turbo Teejet Single spray pattern $10.42

GA8100219 TT11002VP Turbo Teejet Single spray pattern $10.42

GA8100218 TT110025VP Turbo Teejet Single spray pattern $10.42

GA8100220 TT11003VP Turbo Teejet Single spray pattern $10.42

Turbo TwinJet® (TTI60)
Pattern: Twin
Size: Course to Ultra Coarse
Other sizes available

GA8100009 TTI60-11002VP Twin Turbo Twin Spray pattern $21.14

GA8100010 TTI60-110025VP Twin Turbo Twin Spray pattern $21.14

GA8100011 TTI60-11003VP Twin Turbo Twin Spray pattern $21.14

Air Induction Extended
Range (AIXR)
Pattern: Single
Size: Coarse to Very Coarse
Other sizes available

GA8100429 AIXR110015VP Air Induction extended range single spray pattern $11.52

GA8100431 AIXR11002VP Air Induction extended range single spray pattern $11.52

GA8100430 AIXR110025VP Air Induction extended range single spray pattern $11.52

GA8100432 AIXR11003VP Air Induction extended range single spray pattern $11.52

Air Induction (AI)
Pattern: Single
Size: Very Coarse to Extremely 
Coarse
Other sizes available

GA8100387 AI110015VS Air Induction single spray pattern $21.52

GA8100389 AI11002VS Air Induction single spray pattern $21.52

GA8100388 AI110025VS Air Induction single spray pattern $21.52

GA8100390 AI11003VS Air Induction single spray pattern $21.52

Air Induction Turbo 
TwinJet (AITTJ60)
Pattern: Twin
Size: Very Coarse to Extremely Coarse
Other sizes available

GA8100420 AITTJ60-11002VP Air Induction Twin Turbo Twin spray pattern $12.97

GA8100419 AITTJ60-110025VP Air Induction Twin Turbo Twin spray pattern $12.97

GA8100421 AITTJ60-11003VP Air Induction Twin Turbo Twin spray pattern $12.97

Turbo TeeJet Induction 
(TTI)
Pattern: Single
Size: Extremely Coarse to Ultra 
Coarse
Other sizes available

GA8100225 TTI110015VP Air Induction Turbo single spray pattern $14.85

GA8100227 TTI11002VP Air Induction Turbo single spray pattern $14.85

GA8100226 TTI110025VP Air Induction Turbo single spray pattern $14.85

GA8100228 TTI11003VP Air Induction Turbo single spray pattern $14.85

Lechler (IDK)
Pattern: Single
Size: Medium to Very Coarse
Other sizes available

GA8100018 IDK120-01 Air-aspirating fl at spray nozzle Low Pressure $11.07

GA8100019 IDK120-015 Air-aspirating fl at spray nozzle Low Pressure $11.07

GA8100020 IDK120-02 Air-aspirating fl at spray nozzle Low Pressure $11.07

GA8100021 IDK120-025 Air-aspirating fl at spray nozzle Low Pressure $11.07

GA8100022 IDK120-03 Air-aspirating fl at spray nozzle Low Pressure $11.07

Lechler (ID3)
Pattern: Single
Size: Medium to Extreme Coarse
Other sizes available

GA8100000 ID3120-01 Air-aspirating fl at spray nozzle High Pressure $20.02

GA8100001 ID3120-015 Air-aspirating fl at spray nozzle High Pressure $20.02

GA8100002 ID3120-02 Air-aspirating fl at spray nozzle High Pressure $20.02

GA8100003 ID3120-025 Air-aspirating fl at spray nozzle High Pressure $20.02

GA8100004 ID3120-03 Air-aspirating fl at spray nozzle High Pressure $20.02

Other nozzles available on request
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Nozzles
Boomless

Ideal for mounting boomless nozzle kits, suit 650mm upright posts 
found on all Goldacres sprayers up to 2000L Compact Trailer. Includes: 
1 x 800mm aluminium mount bar and 2 x u-bolts M12 90 x 120mm

• Electric solenoid on/off  
control.

• Cigarette switch with 
2 core wiring loom

• Kit complete with 12 volt 
solenoid and ½” hose tails.

Nozzles Spray pattern Description Nozzle
Part No

Pressure 
bar

Flow 
l/min 

Spray 
width (m)*

l/ha @10 
km/h

Kit Part 
No Mounting Kit inc nozzle

#2 - 1/4” F/NPT 
Brass  nozzle 

GA8100658
$89

2 3.2 6.7 13.5
GA4908330

$145
3 3.85 7 15
4 4.5 7.6 16.5

#5 - 1/2” F/NPT 
Brass  nozzle 

GA8100659
$95

2 6.5 13 27
GA4908335

$149
3 7.75 14 31
4 9 15 34

#10 - 1/2” F/NPT 
Brass nozzle

GA8100660
$95

2 14 15 51
GA4908340

$149
3 16.5 15.5 59
4 19 16 67

#20 - 3/4” F/NPT 
Brass nozzle

GA8100661
$115

2 19 16 65
GA4908345

$179
3 23 17 76
4 27 18 85

Left 1/4” BSP XP10 
Orange

GA8100339
$89

2 3.2 3.4 57 GA5021550
$1684 4.5 4.4 62

Right 1/4” BSP 
XP10 Orange

GA8100340 
$89

2 3.2 3.4 57 GA5024605
$1684 4.5 4.4 62

Double sided 2 x 
1/4”XP10

GA8100339
GA8100340

2 6.4 6.8 57 GA4932800
$2654 9.1 8.8 62

TF-VS4 fl oodjet 
White

GA8100081
$25

2 2.6 3.2 48 GA4907309
$129

3 3.1 3.2 6

BoomJet
5880 3/4” 2 TOC20

1.5 24 14.3 105
GA8100383

$515
2 28 15.2 114

2.5 31 15.8 122

BoomJet
5880 3/4” 2 TOC40

1.5 47 17.1 173
GA8100384

$515
2 55 18.2 188

2.5 61 19.2 199

*All spray widths calculated with nozzle mounted 900mm above target

$49
GA4908100

$229
GA5023760

Shown with nozzle kit

Boomless nozzles

Boomless nozzles are used for spraying areas not easily accessed with a boom. 
Choose from single brass, stainless steel, nylon nozzles or the double sided 
BoomJet suited for large capacity 12 volt or medium pressure diaphragm 
pumps. 

Boomless nozzles can spray widths from 3 to 19 metres and can be supplied 
as individual nozzles or as a complete kit including mounting bracket and 
fi ttings.

Boomless nozzle mounting bar Solenoid kit

solenoid and ½” hose tails.
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Vertical folding full aluminium 
boom. Can be mounted to 
any vehicle using the supplied 
mounting hardware or optional 
boom mount.

Simply slide into a Hayman 
Reese style towbar, lightweight 
aluminium booms are great 
for use on RTV’s and utilities.  
Fully adjustable vertically and 
horizontally. Spray coverage of 
2m wide. Compact storage when 
not in use.

Simply slide into a Hayman 
Reese style towbar, lightweight 
aluminium booms are great 
for use on RTV’s and utilities.  
Fully adjustable vertically and 
horizontally. Spray coverage of 2m 
wide. 4.8m wide spray coverage 
when mounted 1.22m high
    at 2.76 bar.

Crossfold design using 
aluminium outer wings to 
reduce overall weight. Crossfold 
design acts as a breakaway 
feature in the event of a collision 
with an object.

aluminium booms are great 
for use on RTV’s and utilities.  
Fully adjustable vertically and 
horizontally. Spray coverage of 2m 
wide. 4.8m wide spray coverage 
when mounted 1.22m high
    at 2.76 bar.

for use on RTV’s and utilities.  
Fully adjustable vertically and 
horizontally. Spray coverage of 
2m wide. Compact storage when 
not in use.

Booms
Manual

$499
GA4908615

Mount Hayman Reese style 50 x 50mm
Construction Lightweight aluminium

Nozzles 4 x IDK120-02 (yellow)
Nozzle body TeeJet non-drip

Adjustability
Adjustable boom height (330mm)
Adjustable towbar length (5 x 90mm increments)

Fittings 3m of 12mm hose and clamps
Weight 6 kg net

Part No GA4908615

Mount Hayman Reese style 50 x 50mm
Construction Lightweight aluminium 

Nozzles 4 x IDK120-02 (yellow)

Fenceline jet Single sided height & angle adjustable with Hypro 
boom X tender size 20 nozzle

Nozzle body TeeJet non-drip

Adjustability
Adjustable boom height (330mm)
Adjustable towbar length (5 x 90mm increments)

Fittings 3m of 12mm hose and clamps
Weight 7.3 kg net

Part No GA4908645

Construction Lightweight aluminium 
Nozzles 6 x IDK120-02 (yellow)

Nozzle bodies TeeJet non-drip. Mounted to stainless steel brackets 
behind the boom for added protection. 

Fittings Supplied with u bolts and nuts for mounting to your 
vehicle

Weight 6 kg net
Part No GA4900093

Construction Mild steel and aluminium 
Nozzles 8 x IDK120-02 (yellow)

Nozzle bodies TeeJet non-drip. Mounted to stainless steel brackets 
behind the boom for added protection.

Fittings Supplied with u bolts and nuts for mounting to your 
vehicle or optional boom mount frame

Weight 19 kg net
Part No GA4900096

3m folding

2m Towbar

4m folding

2m Roadside towbar (with fenceline nozzle)

Crossfold design using 
aluminium outer wings to 
reduce overall weight. Crossfold 
design acts as a breakaway 
feature in the event of a collision 

Part No GA4908645

4m folding

Boom 
when 
folded

$1285
GA4900096

$875
GA4900093

$699
GA4908645

*The nozzles supplied with these booms may not suit all chemical applications. Always ensure that the nozzles fi tted match the recommended spray quality as stated on the chemical label. 
Spray width may vary in diff erent conditions.

499

Boom 
when 
folded
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Constructed from full mild steel and 
fi nished using the Goldacres four 
stage paint process for ultimate 
corrosion resistance. Outer wings 
feature fl ip over end section which 
reduces the overall folded width.
Crossfold design acts as a breakaway 
feature in the event of a collision with 
an object.

Constructed from full mild steel and 
fi nished using the Goldacres four 
stage paint process for ultimate 
corrosion resistance. Outer wings 
feature fl ip over end section which 
reduces the overall folded width.
Crossfold design acts as a breakaway 
feature in the event of a collision with 
an object.

Boom mount shown 
with 4m manual 
folding boom

Construction Mild steel 
Nozzles 16 x IDK120-02 (yellow)

Nozzle bodies Mounted to stainless steel brackets behind the boom 
for added protection. TeeJet non-drip.

Fittings Supplied with u bolts and nuts for mounting to your 
vehicle or optional boom mount frame

Weight 45 kg net
Part No GA4900105-MF-NS

Construction Mild steel 
Nozzles 12 x IDK120-02 (yellow)

Nozzle bodies Mounted to stainless steel brackets behind the boom 
for added protection. TeeJet non-drip.

Fittings Supplied with u bolts and nuts for mounting to your 
vehicle or optional boom mount frame

Weight 37 kg net
Part No GA4907140

6m folding 8m folding

Boom mount

Mini boom

Constructed from full mild steel and 
fi nished using the Goldacres four 
stage paint process for ultimate 
corrosion resistance. Outer wings 
feature fl ip over end section which 
reduces the overall folded width.
Crossfold design acts as a breakaway 
feature in the event of a collision with 

• Mount small booms 
from 3 to 8 metres 

• 50mm RHS towbar 
insert mount

Constructed from full mild steel and 
fi nished using the Goldacres four 
stage paint process for ultimate 
corrosion resistance. Outer wings 
feature fl ip over end section which 
reduces the overall folded width.
Crossfold design acts as a breakaway 
feature in the event of a collision with 

$1995
GA4900105-MF-NS
8m

$199
GA4905835

$1895
GA4907140
6m

• Three jet spray bar that is 
lightweight and ideal for 
use on a quad bike

$155
GA4932075
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Booms
10m manual

Manual folding booms 10m

Manual folding Crossfold booms 10m
The manual folding cross fold boom is constructed using Australian made mild steel in a fully trussed confi guration. The trussing gives the boom superior strength and 
durability for when the going gets rough. The inner wing to centre section connection points are fully bushed and greasable to prolong its working life. The outer wings 
feature a spring back mechanism to protect the boom in the event of a collision. Non drip nozzle bodies are mounted behind the boom for added protection.

$3645
GA4908470

These booms have forged a reputation 
in the spraying industry as the strongest 
design with great standard features. 
An RHS construction is used and all booms feature spring 
loaded fold mechanisms to allow break back if you strike an 
object. Greasable hinges are used to further increase the 
boom longevity. Suited for Small frame 3PL units, the booms 
all feature stainless steel nozzle brackets mounted behind 
the boom structure for protection and are fi tted with non-drip 
nozzle bodies. 

Hinge
Greasable bushed hinges fi tted throughout boom.

Breakaway
(a) 2D breakaway end tip with (b) rubber mounted stopper (Crossfold only). 
(c) Stainless steel nozzle brackets position behind boom wing. 

b

ca

*Boom supplied with nozzle bodies, caps, IDK120-02 nozzles** and strainers. Supplied with u-bolts and nuts for mounting to your sprayer. Width of the boom is the eff ective spray cover

**The nozzles supplied with these booms may not suit all chemical applications. Always ensure that the nozzles fi tted match the recommended spray quality as stated on the chemical label.

10m

Net weight 127kg
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Manual Crossover Twinlink suspension boom 10 & 12m

Centre boom section with Twinlink suspension
(a) The boom structure fl oats on twin links which are supported by greasable 
sealed roller bearings. The angled links provide self levelling properties without the 
need for springs. (b)  Rubber roll stoppers provide cushioning in the event of the 
boom reaching full travel. (c) A dampener connected between the mounting frame 
and boom limits rapid roll oscillation. (d) The connection between the suspension 
system and the three point linkage is via polyurethane bushes. The bushes help 
maximise shock absorption. (e) Poly slide strip helps transfer yaw forces whilst still 
allowing the boom to roll freely

10-12m Crossover

$9755
GA4908490

$8785
GA4908480

The manual folding crossover boom with 
twinlink suspension allows the boom to 
fl oat over the roughest terrain, keeping 
the boom level.
This is important as the quality of the spray job can be greatly 
eff ected by the boom being either too high or too low to the 
target. In addition, boom longevity is greatly improved because 
the roll stresses are absorbed by the suspension system.

Boom end
(a) 2D breakaway end tip with (b) rubber mounted stopper. (c) Stainless steel 
nozzle brackets position behind boom wing. 

b

c
a

f

d
b

c

e
a

10m 12m

Net weight 230kg Net weight 240kg
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Booms
Vertical fold

The hydraulic vertical fold boom 
has been specifi cally designed for 
operators requiring individual left or 
right wing tilt functionality.

Hydraulic vertical fold boom 10m

Boom centre section
(a) Large capacity 2.5” hydraulic cylinders with 16” stroke provides nearly 90 degrees of wing rotation. This allows the tallest of obstacles to be avoided without deviating 
from the desired travel path or row. (b) Outer section of the boom features a break back mechanism in case of a collision. The break back feature also doubles up as the 
outer wing fold to reduce the folded height.

a
b

Compact folded width Boom end
(a) 1D breakaway end tip. (b) Boom end frame with plumbing mounted to protect 
nozzles from damage.

b

a

$9190
GA4900111-HVF-NS
10m
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12m horticultural hydraulic folding 
boom.

Hydraulic Krono 12m

Boom centre section
(a) Self levelling suspension system with optional slant cylinder (GA5023540 $635) helps the boom fl oat over rough terrain. The optional slant cylinder can be used to 
adjust the boom level when traversing the side of a hill. (b) Each side features one long stroke hydraulic cylinder coupled with outer wing sliding rods to enable complete 
mechanical sequential folding. This cleaver system reduces the amount of hydraulic tractor remotes required to operate the boom. (c) When one side is folded the self 
levelling suspension is locked out. This avoids the open side from tilting downwards. (d) Optional hydraulic lift can also be fi tted providing 900mm of travel. 

Krono 12m

The Krono 12m boom features full hydraulic sequential 
folding of the four wing sections. This allows the boom to be 
operated at multiple spray widths as well as providing outer 
wing tilting. The boom can be also operated as a single sided 
unit. Note: When mounting to a Goldacres 3PL use mounting 
assembly GA4949090 $212

a
b

c
c

d

Hydraulic fold
Individual hydraulic fold can be used to tilt boom wings.

2D boom end
The outer wing features a break back / forward spring loaded mechanism to 
prevent boom damage in case of a collision.

$11,334
GA4908030

Net weight 215kg
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Booms
Krono 15m

15m horticultural hydraulic folding 
boom. 

Hydraulic Krono 15m

Boom centre section
(a) Self levelling suspension system with standard slant cylinder helps the boom fl oat over rough terrain. The slant cylinder can be used to adjust the boom level when 
traversing the side of a hill. (b)  Each side features one long stroke hydraulic cylinder coupled with outer wing sliding rods and cables to enable complete mechanical 
sequential folding. This cleaver system reduces the amount of hydraulic tractor remotes required to operate the boom. (c)  When one side is folded the self levelling 
suspension is locked out. This avoids the open side from tilting downwards. (d) Hydraulic boom lift allows taller crops to be sprayed.

The Krono 15m boom features full hydraulic sequential folding 
of the six wing sections. This allows the boom to be operated 
at multiple spray widths as well as providing a very compact 
folded structure. The boom can be also operated as a single 
sided unit. Note: When mounting to a Goldacres 3PL use 
mounting assembly GA4949090 $212

Boom fold
Unique boom fold design. Cylinder extends rods to unfold boom wings individually, 
cable with spring mount provides some vertical wing suspension.

2D boom end
The outer wing features a break back / forward spring loaded mechanism to 
prevent boom damage in case of a collision.

a

b

c
c

d

$17,588
GA4908035

Net weight 510kg
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• 30 l/min / max 365 psi 
• Light weight great general 

purpose spray gun 
• Adjust nozzle from pencil to fan 
• Long easy grip nozzle adjustment
• Complete with hose tail & swivel

• 30 l/min 
• Light weight
• General purpose spray gun 
• Max 365 psi 
• ¼” female inlet
• Adjustable nozzle from pencil to fan

• 15” polypropylene extension wand
• Trigger lock permits locking gun in an open 

position for continuous fl ow
• Maximum operating pressure 

of 100psi (7 bar)
• ¼” or ₃⁄₈” shank connections
• Polypropylene strainer 

located inside handle to 
prevent tip clogging

• 85-135cm telescopic lance with trigger handle or
• 150-300cm telescopic lance with trigger handle
• Hardened anodised aluminium with polypropylene 

body
• GA5023885-SK suits Goldacres Squirt & 12v 

sprayers

• Side lever adjusts spray pattern 
• 70 l/min • 725 psi 
• Includes ½” swivel with male BSP thread
• Standard with 1.5mm nozzle
• 2.5mm nozzle GA0100018
• 3mm nozzle GA5071875
• 3.5mm nozzle GA5023477

• 70 l/min 
• Max 365psi 
• Light weight 
• 600mm lance • Max 360 psi 
• Adj nozzle from pencil to fan
• Lockable trigger • ¹⁄₈” hose tail
• General purpose spray gun 

• 30 l/min
• ¼” female inlet
• 200mm PVC lance 
• General purpose spray gun  
• Light weight • Max 365 psi 
• Adj nozzle from pencil to fan 

• 50 l/min • Max 175psi
• Suitable for wash down 
• ½” swivel inlet
• Adjustable spray pattern 
• Robust poly construction 
• Suitable for hot water to 50º

• Low pressure spray 
• Adjustable nozzle
• Tough construction 
• 250 psi 
• Includes ½” hose tail 
• Flow rates up to 19 l/min

• 27 l/min 
• Trigger handle control 
• Tough construction 
• Up to 200 psi 
• ½” female inlet

• Side lever adjusts spray pattern • Side lever adjusts spray pattern • Side lever adjusts spray pattern 
• 70 l/min • 725 psi 

• General purpose spray gun 

• 30 l/min / max 365 psi • 30 l/min / max 365 psi 
• Light weight great general 

purpose spray gun 
• Adjust nozzle from pencil to fan 
• Long easy grip nozzle adjustment

• Robust poly construction 

• Light weight 

• 70 l/min 
• Max 365psi 
• Light weight 

• Shield for low pressure 
spray gun for localised 
spraying 

• Nylon nozzle holder 
with quick fi tting 
cap

• Suits Teejet gun 
extentions

• 8” brass extension GA5077145 $23
• 12” brass extension GA5077139 $27
• 18” brass extension GA5077140 $29
• 24” brass extension GA5077141 $32
• 30” brass extension GA5077142 $37
• 36” brass extension GA5077143 $43
• 48” brass extension GA5077144 $48

Spray shieldTeeJet Gun Extensions
• Shield for low pressure • Shield for low pressure 

spray gun for localised 

• Nylon nozzle holder 

Guns / accessories
CT Top Spray

CT Top Spray

Triggerjet 50800

Telescopic lance Gun accessories

CT Top Spray

RB35 spray

Braglia Turbo 400

TeeJet AA30L

TeeJet AA43

Spraylance CP500

$190
GA5023825

$122
GA5023830

$32
1/4 GA5077054

$35
GA5060955

$32
3/8 GA5077055

$45
GA5060960

$41
GA5023885-SK

$199
GA5023475

$72
GA1100003

$73
GA5075639

$105
GA5023835

$135
GA5023820

$144
GA4900546

$246
GA5077248

• 30 l/min
• ¼” female inlet
• 200mm PVC lance 
• General purpose spray gun  
• Light weight • Max 365 psi 
• Adj nozzle from pencil to fan 

CT Top Spray

105
GA5023835

TeeJet Gun Extensions

85-135cm 150-300cm 85-135cm
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8000 SERIES SHURFLO
• Pressure switch, 100psi suit 6.8L pump GA5071545 $70
• Valve assembly kit, viton, suit 6.8L pump 

GA5071550 $71
• Diaphragm assembly kit, Santoprene, suit 6.8L 

pump GA5071555 $134
• Check valve kit, suit 6.8L pump GA5071560 $28

2088 SERIES SHURFLO
• Pressure switch, 45 psi, suit 11.3L pump 

GA5071565 $76
• Housing upper, male threads, suit 11.3L pump 

GA5071570 $35
• Valve assembly kit, viton, suit 11.3L pump 

GA5071575 $115
• Diaphragm assembly kit, Santoprene, suit 11.3L 

pump GA5071580 $92
• Check valve kit, suit 11.3L pump GA5071585 $60

5059 SERIES SHURFLO 
• Pressure switch, 60psi suit 20L pump GA5071525

$56
• Valve assembly kit, viton, suit 20L pump 

GA5071530 $129
• Diaphragm assembly kit, Santoprene suit 20L 

pump GA5071535 $205
• Check valve kit, suit 20L pump GA5071540 $37

12V SHURFLO REPAIR KITS
• Hose Tail 1⁄2 x 1⁄2” 90º GA5005197 $4
• Hose Tail 1⁄2 x 3⁄8” 90º GA5015187 $4

FLOJET 7.6L PUMP KITS
• Valve kit GA5017353 $37
• Diaphragm kit GA5076640 $53
• Pressure switch GA5008853 $114

FLOJET 14L PUMP KITS
• Valve kit GA5008845 $97
• Diaphragm kit GA5008841 $47
• Pressure switch GA5008853 $114

PATHWAY 6.5L PUMP KITS
• Valve kit GA5022475 $21
• Diaphragm kit GA5022460 $17
• Pressure switch assembly GA5022455 $23

PATHWAY 13.5L PUMP KITS
• Valve kit GA5068310 $40
• Diaphragm kit GA5068300 $25
• Pressure switch assembly GA5068305 $23

Pumps

• 3.5 l/min 
• 70 psi
• Quick connect 

in/outlet

• Shurfl o SLV10 series 
• 3.8 l/min  • 40 psi 
• Santoprene 

diaphragm 
• Viton valves
• 3/8” barb in/outlet

• Shurfl o 5059 series 
• 20 l/min • 60 psi 
• Santoprene 

diaphragm 
• Viton valves
• 1/2” thread in/outlet

• Shurfl o 2088 series
• 11.3 l/min • 45 psi 
• Santoprene 

diaphragm
• Viton valves
• 1/2” thread in/outlet

GA5023400 (8000 SERIES 
1/2” MALE INLET OUTLET)

GA5023401 (8000 SERIES 
3/8” FEMALE INLET OUTLET)

• Shurfl o 8000 series 
• 6.8 l/min  • 107psi 
• Santoprene diaphragm 
• Viton valves

3.5 l/min suit Squirt 

12 volt pump spare part kits

Hose

Shurfl o 3.8

Shurfl o 20Shurfl o 11.3

Shurfl o 6.8

$58
GA5023730

$157
GA5055700

$590
GA5071305

$363
GA5023405

$295
GA5023400

$295
GA5023401

• Shurfl o SLV10 series • Shurfl o SLV10 series 

• 3/8” barb in/outlet

Shurfl o 3.8

• Santoprene diaphragm 

Pressure hose Suction hose Lay fl at hose Nylon 12 hose

Hydrostatic tube
20m roll price
GA2000201 - 7mm $40
GA2000205 - 10mm $87
GA2000212 - 13mm $111
GA2000217 - 20mm $176
GA2000221 - 25mm $215

Per metre price
GA2000200 - 7mm $2.75
GA2000204 - 10mm $6.50
GA2000211 - 13mm $6.75
GA2000216 - 20mm $6.90
GA2000219 - 25mm $8.75

Per metre price
GA2000220 - 25mm 
(Ribbed) $7.50
GA2000227 - 40mm 
(Ribbed) $12
GA2000228 - 50mm 
(Ribbed) $18
GA2000226 - 38mm 
(Wire reinforced) $30.50
GA2000229 - 50mm 
(Wire reinforced) $32.50

Per metre price
GA5050205 - 32mm $7.10
GA5021395 - 50mm $6.75
GA5052375 - 63mm $13

GA5023495 - 100m $384
GA5023496 - 150m  $575

Per metre price
GA5004386 - 4mm (Blue) $1.25
GA5004384 - 4mm (Black) $1.25
GA5004385 - 6mm (Blue) $1.65
GA5004383 - 6mm (Black) $1.65
GA5004382 - 8mm (Black) $4.10

• 300psi
• Nitrile lined

• 100 & 150m rolls
• 1000psi
• 8mm OD thin wall anti kink
• As used on Goldacres Pro-Reel

Male Female

• 1/2” thread in/outlet

3.5 l/min suit Squirt 
• Shurfl o 5059 series 
• 20 l/min • 60 psi 

• 1/2” thread in/outlet
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MSP400

Suits Pump Type Part No: Price
DELTA / 
KAPPA 40 Diaphragm kit GA5023870-SK $117

ZETA 85 Diaphragm kit GA5077797 $117
RO121/130 Diaphragm kit GA5077789 $268
ZETA 140 Diaphragm kit GA5077789 $268
RO160 Diaphragm kit GA5077791 $345
ZETA 170 Diaphragm kit GA5077791 $345

RO250 Diaphragm kit GA5077793 $462
ZETA 260 Diaphragm kit GA5077793 $462
ZETA 300 Diaphragm kit GA5077793 $462

Suits Pump Type Part No: Price
IOTA20 Complete kit GA5023875-SK $177
DELTA/KAPPA 40 Complete kit GA5077781 $305
ZETA 85 Complete kit GA5077796 $401
RO121/130 Complete kit GA5077788 $680
ZETA 140 Complete kit GA5077788 $680
RO160 Complete kit GA5077790 $866
ZETA 170 Complete kit GA5077790 $866

RO250 Complete kit GA5077792 $1270
ZETA 260 Complete kit GA5077792 $1270
ZETA 300 Complete kit GA5077792 $1270

Includes side diaphragms, air 
diaphragm where applicable, valves, 
o rings and oil seals. Full parts 
break down of pump and fi tting 
instructions.

All kits with desmopan 
diaphragms

Diaphragm kits consist of side diaphragms and air diaphragm where applicable

Pumps

• 20 l/min @ 550 RPM
• 290 psi / 20 bar 
• Min 2hp required 
• 2 diaphragms 

• 85 l/min @ 550 RPM
• 290 psi / 20 bar 
• Min 3hp required 
• 3 diaphragms 

• 170 l/min @ 550 RPM
• 290psi / 20 bar 
• Min 8.8hp required 
• 4 diaphragms 

• 40 l/min @ 550 RPM
• 580psi / 50 bar 
• Min 4.3hp required 
• 2 diaphragms 

• 98 l/min @ 550 RPM
• 290 psi / 20 bar 
• Min 3hp required 
• 3 diaphragms 

• 70.5 l/min 
@ 550 RPM

• 290psi / 20 bar  
• Min 3hp required 
• 3 diaphragms 

• 135 l/min @ 550 RPM
• 290 psi / 20 bar 
• Min 6.7hp required 
• 3 diaphragms 

• 256 l/min @ 550 RPM
• 290psi / 20 bar 
• Min 12.7hp required 
• 6 diaphragms 

Iota 20

Zeta 85

Udor diaphragm pump spare part kitsComplete kit

Delta 40

Zeta 100

Zeta 260Zeta 170

Zeta 70

Zeta 140

$1298
GA5077765

$1509
GA5078220

$3322
GA5054515

$1362
GA5077777

$1667
GA5078216

$4335
GA5054505

$3800
GA2000123

$1340
GA5078218

$2242
GA5054540

• 85 l/min @ 550 RPM • 98 l/min @ 550 RPM • 135 l/min @ 550 RPM

• 170 l/min @ 550 RPM • Arag 5 stage 
centrifugal hydraulic 
drive pump

• 400 l/min @ 4200 RPM 
• 116psi / 8 bar
• 2” full port inlet Banjo 

fl ange
• 2” std port outlet 

Banjo fl ange
$3800
GA2000123

centrifugal hydraulic 

• 400 l/min @ 4200 RPM 

• 2” full port inlet Banjo 
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Hobby range

Master / Industry range

5L

$79
GA5060875

2L

$39
GA5022125

9L

$89
GA5060885

12L

$95
GA5060890

5L

$145
GA5060895

9L

$149
GA5060905

12L

$155
GA5060910

Compression / 
Rechargeable sprayers

Compression Accessories

Perfect for spraying plant protection chemicals and liquid 
fertilisers in orchards, nurseries, plantations and gardens. 

Designed for demanding tasks in garages, car washes, service 
points and in various branches of industry.  

Featuring high quality, durable and chemical resistant materials the Hobby models are practical, reliable 
and easy to use. Available in tank sizes 5, 9 & 12 litres.

The Master & Industry sprayers are resistant to many chemicals and detergents. Featuring an acid-
proof stainless steel telescopic lance with adjustable nozzle, Viton seals, together with an extremely 
durable high-pressure container guarantees that the device withstands the harshest of environments.
Available in tank sizes 2, 5, 9 & 12 litres.

Three or fi ve nozzle 
horizontal boom

Telescopic lance

Drift guard

Add a boom to your 
Marolex sprayer for spraying 
broad leaf weeds or where 
greater spraying width is 
required

• 85-135cm telescopic 
lance with trigger handle 
or

• 150-300cm telescopic 
lance with trigger handle

•  Suits Hobby range

• Drift Guard is compatible 
with Hobby, Industry and 
Titan Sprayers.

5 Nozzle

$69
GA5021825

150-300cm

$45
GA5060960

3 Nozzle

$45
GA5021820

85-135cm

$35
GA5060955

$25
GA5022295



31

• 30L tank
• UV resistant tank
• 3m hose

• Telescopic lance
• 3.5 l/min 12v pump
• Net weight 14kg

Axel 7000 features
7L tank, Stainless lance with a 
carry strap and handle

12L RX Electric backpack 30L Squirt trolley sprayer

• 12L tank
• Waterproof 

construction

• Soft padded harness
• 2.2 l/min 55psi pump
• Net weight 8kg

Axel 3000 features
3L tank, Pressure relief valve

20L

$265
GA5022201

12L

$549
GA5067980

Trolley sprayer MX-20

Vacuum pump
Foamers

12 volt rechargeable sprayers

This sprayer is ideal for spraying plant protection 
chemicals and liquid fertilisers in orchards, 
nurseries, gardens, plantations or greenhouses. 
20L tank capacity, telescopic lance with 
adjustable nozzle, large diameter plastic wheels 
and adjustable height handle. The MX-20 is 
easy to manoeuvre around the garden.

Vacuum pump is a multi-purpose device used 
for vacuuming many types of liquids. It is ideal 
in a service environment where draining liquid 
is diffi  cult e.g. oil from engines or chemical 
from containers. The Vacuum pump has a 
strong 12L polypropylene tank with a steel ball 
valve and a high fl ow capacity to draw liquid 
with ease.

Rechargeable sprayers off er up to 6 hours of continuous spraying. Featuring high fl ow & pressure 12 volt 
pumps, telescopic lances, all made with the most durable materials in a range to suit many applications.

Vacuum pump

12L

$145
GA5021800

30L Squirt trolley sprayer30L Squirt trolley sprayer30L Squirt trolley sprayer30L Squirt trolley sprayer30L Squirt trolley sprayer30L Squirt trolley sprayer30L Squirt trolley sprayer30L Squirt trolley sprayer30L Squirt trolley sprayer30L Squirt trolley sprayer30L Squirt trolley sprayer30L Squirt trolley sprayer
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30L

$349
GA4900009

3L

$49
GA5073710

7L

$129
GA5073705

Foam applicator, the 
ultimate cleaning tool.
Change the density 
of the foam through 
three interchangeable 
inserts.



The policy of Goldacres is one of continuous development and improvement and as such Goldacres reserve the right to alter any specifi cations, designs and price of the range shown without notice 
and without incurring any obligation regarding such changes. The pictures and information in this publication are a general guide only. Should you purchase the items of equipment the publication does 
not form part of the contractual arrangements with Goldacres. The purchase of any item or equipment is subject to Goldacres terms and conditions of sale. Refer to www.goldacres.com.au. WARNING: 
When mounting equipment or tanks to a vehicle, refer to vehicle manufacturers instructions regarding safe loading or other specifi cations. Ensure towing vehicle specifi cations are adhered to. Do not fi ll 
tank to exceed vehicle manufacturer’s specifi cations. 1 litre of water = 1 kilogram. Prices include GST and are RRP valid until 30/6/2019. All prices are ex factory. Goldacres reserve the right to change 
specifi cations, design and price without notice or obligation. ^Free in store is for products marked in catalogue.  GA8701023

D - Dealer (All Products) – R - Reseller (Parts & Service / 2500 litres or less) – P - Parts / Service

Victoria
Alexandra Lyand Farm and Industrial P 03 5772 1498
Ararat Ararat Farm Supplies R 03 5352 2624
Ararat Landmark Ararat R 03 5352 1025
Bacchus Marsh Bacchus Marsh Farm Supplies R 03 5367 5523
Bairnsdale Brownwigg Bairnsdale R 03 5152 1313
Ballarat Henderson Mowers and Chainsaws Pty Ltd R 03 5331 1618
Ballarat Midland Irrigation Ballarat R 03 5336 3600
Ballarat Cervus Equipment Ballarat D 03 5334 7555
Beaufort Beaufort Animal Supplies P 03 5349 2661
Benalla Peter Davis Rural R 03 5762 6522
Bendigo Midland Irrigation Bendigo R 03 5442 5655
Bendigo Grogans Machinery D 03 5448 3535
Beulah North West Ag Beulah R 03 5390 2264
Birchip Landmark Birchip R 03 5492 2378
Boort Rodwells P 03 5455 2002
Boort North West Ag Boort R 03 5455 2563
Bridgewater Bridgewater Farmware R 03 5437 3004
Brim McPherson WG and SF R 03 5390 4210
Casterton Casterton Agricultural Machinery Sales & Service R 03 5581 1255
Charlton North West Ag Charlton R 03 5491 1976
Colac Rhys Evans Pty Ltd D 03 5231 5855
Corryong Damm`s Auto R 02 6076 1267
Donald North West Ag Donald P 03 5497 1144
Echuca Haeuslers Echuca D 03 5481 3800
Euroa Landmark Euroa R 03 5795 2535
Ferntree Gully KB Adams Turf Pty Ltd R 03 9752 4133
Geelong Geelong Rural Pty Ltd D 03 5222 4733
Girgarre Ken Dunstall Rural R 03 5854 6535
Grantville Graham Wood Machinery R 03 5678 8880
Hamilton Cervus Equipment Hamilton D 03 5572 3522
Hastings Westernport Tractors R 03 5979 2547
Hopetoun North West Ag Hopetoun R 03 5083 3133
Horsham Hicks Machinery P 03 5381 0370
Horsham Emmetts Horsham D 03 5382 9400
Kaniva Wimmera Ag & Equipment Pty Ltd P 03 5392 2722
Kerang T. J. Stockfeeds R 03 5452 2339
Kyneton L & G Sheppard & Sons R 03 5422 1821
Kyneton Midland Irrigation Kyneton R 03 5422 0000
Lake Bolac Gorst Rural R 03 5350 2440
Leongatha Cervus Equipment Leongatha D 03 5667 6600
Leongatha Landmark Leongatha R 03 5662 2291
Maff ra Brownwigg Maff ra R 03 5141 1544
Maff ra Cervus Equipment Maff ra D 03 5147 1122
Marnoo North West Ag Marnoo P 03 5359 2240
Maryborough Crameri Pty Ltd R 03 5461 1688
Meeniyan Brownwigg Meeniyan R 03 5664 0265
Melton Jon Kay Agricultural Services R 03 9743 5644
Meredith Woolabrai Pty Ltd R 03 5286 1223
Mildura Haeuslers Mildura D 03 5055 0600
Murrabit Murrabit Trading Ltd R 03 5457 2235
Myrtleford Tafco Rural Supplies R 03 5752 1800
Nhill Westvic Spares P 03 5391 3267
Nullawill North West Ag Nullawill R 03 5493 5251
Offi  cer Brownwigg Offi  cer R 03 5942 1056
Ouyen North West Ag Ouyen R 03 5092 1381
Pyramid Hill Miller Ag Supplies Pty Ltd D 03 5455 7306
Quambatook North West Ag Quambatook R 03 5457 1241
Rainbow GJ and JS Roll P 03 5395 7227
Robinvale Haeuslers Robinvale D 03 5051 8500
Rokewood Western Plains Motors D 03 5346 1223
Rupanyup Emmetts Rupanyup D 03 5385 5600
Sale Brownwigg Sale R 03 5144 4441
Sea Lake North West Ag Sea Lake R 03 5070 1080
Sea Lake Haeuslers Sea Lake D 03 5070 3400
Seymour Seymour Equine & Rural R 03 5792 1088
Seymour Seymour Ag Supplies R 03 5792 1855
Shepparton Landmark Shepparton R 03 5833 0222
Shepparton Haeuslers Shepparton D 03 5820 9700
St Arnaud Goldacres R 03 5477 3999
St Arnaud Discoll Ag D 03 5495 1166
Stawell Stawell Farm Supplies R 03 5358 4071
Strathfi eldsaye GT Auto Electrical P 0418 880 021
Sunshine Cervus Equipment Sunshine D 03 9363 8100
Swan Hill North West Ag Swan Hill R 03 5032 5595
Swan Hill Emmetts Swan Hill D 03 5036 4600
Swan Hill BR and C Agents Swan Hill R 03 5032 9911
Tatura Tatura Farm Supplies R 03 5824 1566
Terang Cervus Equipment Terang D 03 5592 2388
Thomastown Sota Tractors Thomastown R 03 9462 3488
Traralgon East Brownwigg Traralgon D 03 5174 2955
Wallan Day's Motorcycle & Power Equipment R 03 5783 3500
Wangaratta Wangaratta Stockfoods R 03 5722 1700
Wangaratta North East Ag & Industrial R 03 5721 6002
Warracknabeal North West Ag Warracknabeal R 03 5394 1024
Warracknabeal Emmetts Warracknabeal D 03 5398 0700
Warragul Vin Rowe Farm Machinery D 03 5623 1362
Warragul Brownwigg Warragul R 03 5623 6911
Winchelsea Winchelsea Trading R 03 5267 2092
Wodonga Cadmac Albury Wodonga D 02 6059 7100
Wonthaggi Landmark Wonthaggi R 03 5672 2512
Woomelang North West Ag Woomelang R 03 5081 2131
Yarram Brownwigg Yarram R 03 5182 5148
Yea Dindi Ag R 03 5797 2275

New South Wales
Albury Marks Spray Barn D 02 6025 8862
Armidale JC Spares P 02 6771 4444
Bathurst Watson Tractors Pty Ltd D 02 6331 1978
Bega Southern Service Centre R 02 6494 7362
Berrigan Dawmac Industries Pty Ltd D 03 5885 2382
Bombala Landmark Bombala R 02 6458 3422
Bowral Agriquip Machinery D 02 4862 9000
Braidwood Landmark Daniel Walker D 02 4842 2405
Cooma Landmark Cooma D 02 6452 6565
Cootamundra Blackies Power Equipment R 02 6942 2745
Cowra JGW Harvest and Tillage Support Cowra D 02 6341 1821
Crookwell Landmark Crookwell D 02 4832 1122
Crookwell Hewitts Ag & Plant Repairs P 02 4832 1377

Delegate Landmark Delegate Retail Store R 02 6458 8004
Deniliquin Taskers Garage D 03 5881 2176
Dubbo Sprayer Barn Dubbo D 02 6882 0313
Emu Plains Sota Tractors Emu Plains R 02 4735 5931
Finley JDS Industries Pty Ltd R 03 5883 1077
Goulburn Forest Lodge Seed Rural R 02 4821 4000
Goulburn Landmark Goulburn R 02 4824 1433
Griffi  th Guidolin Agrimac D 02 6964 3400
Griffi  th Pastro Custom Ag R 02 6964 3888
Griffi  th Serafi n Ag Pro P 02 6964 4777
Gunnedah Double R Gunnedah R 0447 467 781
Junee JJS Glass and Co D 02 6924 1633
Moree WJ Matthews D 02 6752 2044
Moss Vale Landmark Moss Vale D 02 4869 6300
Mudgee Double R Pty Ltd R 02 6372 3257
Narrabri WJ Matthews Narrabri D 02 6792 1988
Narrabri Sprayer Barn Narrabri D 02 6792 1242
Narromine Wideland Ag & Construction P 02 6889 1100
North St Marys SEMCO Equipment Sales P 02 9833 6000
Nyngan Nyngan Rural Agencies R 02 6832 1577
Orange Harts Machinery R 0497 291 644
Parkes Sprayer Barn Parkes D 02 6862 5256
Queanbeyan Agriquip Machinery Queanbeyan R 02 6299 4999
Taree Dillon Rural R 02 6553 8885
Temora G & M Agmachinery & Repair D 0428 780 226
Wagga Wagga Prestige Mowers P 02 6971 0089
Wagga Wagga Riverina Co-Op D 02 6937 9200
Wagga Wagga Cadmac Riverina D 02 6921 2148
Walcha Walcha Veterinary Supplies D 02 6777 2588
Walgett Duncan and Duncan P 02 6828 1197
Warren Three Rivers Machinery P 02 6847 3111
Wyalong Wyalong Machinery D 02 6972 4555
Yass Landmark Yass D 02 6226 1777

South Australia
Bordertown Wickham Flower and Co Bordertown D 08 8750 1000
Ceduna Ceduna Machinery D 08 8625 2999
Clare WSB Distributors Clare D 08 8842 2177
Cummins Bascombe Auto Ag D 08 8676 2980
Jamestown WSB Distributors Jamestown D 08 8664 0101
Kadina Emmetts Kadina D 08 8828 0200
Keith Wickham Flower and Co Keith D 08 8755 3066
Kingston SE Castec Rural Supplies D 08 8767 2499
Lameroo Landmark Lameroo P 08 8576 3132
Millicent Sebastapol Machinery D 08 8733 4899
Millicent Landmark Millicent P 08 8733 2733
Mt Gambier Castec Rural Supplies R 08 8723 3744
Murray Bridge Daish Irrigation P 08 8532 2711
Murray Bridge Emmetts Murray Bridge D 08 8548 9277
Naracoorte Wickham Flower and Co Naracoorte D 08 8762 3622
Oakbank Emmetts Oakbank D 08 8388 4111
Parndana Emmetts Parndana D 08 8559 6066
Penola Castec Rural Supplies R 08 8737 3333
Pinnaroo Emmetts Pinnaroo D 08 8577 8141
Renmark Emmetts Renmark D 08 8586 3688
Roseworthy Emmetts Roseworthy D 08 8524 8131
Saddleworth WSB Distributors Saddleworth D 08 8847 4112
Strathalbyn ND and JA Giles D 08 8536 3455
Waikerie Errol Matchoss Motors D 08 8541 2055
Wudinna Goldinna Trading D 08 8680 2088

Queensland
Acacia Ridge Clark Equipment Sales R 07 3712 1836
Ayr Agnorth Pty Ltd D 07 4783 3000
Biloela Milne Bros Biloela D 07 4992 1099
Browns Plains Coast to Country Tractors R 07 3133 3554
Bundaberg McDonald Murphy Machinery Bundaberg D 07 4153 6933
Currumbin Waters Tractors North R 07 55345706
Dalby CLAAS Harvest Centre D 07 4662 2278
Emerald Farm and Construction Products D 07 4987 5795
Geebung Sota Tractors Geebung R 07 3865 6755
Ingham Ingham Irrigation and Plumbing supplies R 07 4776 3163
Innisfail The Water Shed R 07 4061 6177
Jandowae Darr Creek Oasis R 07 4668 8726
Kingaroy Sengs Sales & Service D 07 4163 6162
MacKay Landmark Mackay R 07 4952 4377
Paget Central Highlands Equipment D 07 4952 6061
Pittsworth Lindenberg and Co Pty Ltd R 07 4693 1322
Rockhampton Farm and Garden Products Pty Ltd D 07 4926 1414
St George St George Machinery R 07 4625 3633
Tolga NQ Agricultural Services D 07 4095 4455
Toowoomba CLAAS Harvest Centre D 07 4633 1131
Tully The Water Shed - Tully R 07 4068 2191

Western Australia
Albany Farmers Centre 1978 Albany D 08 9842 2676
Bibra Lake Mirco Brothers Machinery R 08 9434 6011
Dumbleyung Farmers Centre 1978 Dumbleyung D 08 9863 4004
Esperance Staines Esperance D 08 9071 1133
Goomalling Agserve Goomalling D 08 9629 1277
Karratha Double R Karratha R 08 9185 2699
Katanning Farmers Centre 1978 Katanning D 08 9821 1111
Kenwich E & M J Rosher Pty Ltd R 08 9459 4166
Kununurra Ord Agricultural Equipment D 08 9168 3228
Lake Grace Farmers Centre 1978 Lake Grace D 08 9865 1134
Leinster Double R Leinster R 08 9037 3804
Muchea CD Tractor Sales & Service D 08 95714117
Narrogin Geoff  Perkins Farm Machinery Centre D 08 9881 2222
Northam Geoff  Perkins Farm Machinery Northam D 08 9622 2888
Webberton SprayerBarn Geraldton D 08 9921 1968
Welshpool Fred Hopkins WA R 08 9351 9000

Tasmania
Kingston Southern Machinery D 03 6229 1133
Latrobe Sprayer Barn Tasmania D 03 6426 2449
Sorell Rural Solutions R 03 6269 2233
Ulverstone Agri Machinery Pty Ltd D 03 6425 7199
Westbury Westbury Rural Services R 1800 803 320

New Zealand
GORE David Ensor Machinery D 278676290


